
HAD Performing Group Ballet Etudes
Monday, September 1 Studio Closed-Labor Day
Tuesday, September 2 Fall Term Begins
Wednesday, September 3 Ballet Performing Group Parent Meeting - 7:30 PM
Friday, September 5 Festival of Children Dress Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00 pm Festival of Children Dress Rehearsal, 4:00-6:00 pm

Saturday, September 6 Nutracker Auditions

Sunday, September 7
Festival of Children Performance South Coast Plaza 
1:00 pm

Saturday, September 13 1st Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, September 14 Nutcracker Rehearsal
September 15-20 HAD Goes Gold - Pediatric Cancer Awareness
Saturday, September 20 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, September 21 Nutcracker Rehearsal
September 22-26 Savers Fundraiser - Clean out closets, etc
Saturday, September 27 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, September 28 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Saturday, October 4 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, October 5 Nutcracker Rehearsal, Company Photos
Saturday, October 11 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, October 12 Nutcracker Rehearsal 
Saturday, October 18 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, October 19 Nutcracker Rehearsal & Photos
Saturday, October, 25 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, October 26 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Friday, October 31 Halloween - Studio Closed
Saturday, November 1 Nutcracker Rehearsal, Sugar Plum Tea
Sunday, November 2 Nutcracker Rehearsal 
Saturday, November 8 Nutcracker Rehearsal 
Sunday, November 9 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Saturday, November 15 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, November 16 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Saturday, November 22 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, November 23 Nutcracker Rehearsal
Thursday, November 27 Studio Closed-Thanksgiving
Friday, November 28 Studio Closed-Thanksgiving
Saturday, November 29 Studio Closed-Thanksgiving, Bella Terra Performance - Time TBDMandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Sunday, November 30 Studio Closed-Thanksgiving Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Wednesday, December 3
Thursday, December 4 Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal
Friday, December 5 Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal at HBHS
Saturday, December 6 Nutcracker Show - matinee & evening at HBHS
Sunday, December 7 Nutcracker Shows matinee at HBHS
Friday, December 12 Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal in Studio
Saturday, December 13
Sunday, December 14 Nutcracker Shows matinee & evening at HBHS
Wednesday, December 17 Holiday Demonstrations - HB Library
Thursday, December 18 Holiday Demonstrations - HB Library
Friday, December 19 Mandatory Nutcracker Rehearsal at HB Library

Saturday, December 20 Nutcracker Shows matinee & evening at HB Library

Sunday, December 21 Nutcracker Shows matinee & evening at HB Library

December 22-January 4 Studio Closed-Winter Break



HAD Performing Group Ballet Etudes
Sunday, January 4 BE Auditions-Spring show
Monday, January 5 Classes Resume
Friday, January 9 Dress Rehearsal - Disney/CA Adventure Performance (tent.)
Saturday, January 10 Disney/CA Adventure Performance (tent.)
Sunday, January 11
Saturday, January 17 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, January 18 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, January 24 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, January 25 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, January 31 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, February 1 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, February 7 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, February 8 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, February 14 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, February 15 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, February 21 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, February 22 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, February 28 Exam Workshop
Sunday,  March 1 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, March 7 Exam Workshop
Sunday, March 8 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, March 14 Exam Workshop
Sunday, March 15 BE Rehearsal 
Saturday, March 21 Exam Workshop
Sunday, March 22 BE Rehearsal (Tent.)
March 22-27 Ceccehtti Ballet Exams (Tent.)
Saturday, March 28 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, March 29 BE Rehearsal
April 4-10 Studio Closed- Spring Break
Sunday, April 5 Easter
Saturday, April 11 BE Rehearsal
Sunday, April 12 BE Rehearsal
Saturday, April 18 Mandatory BE Rehearsal
Sunday, April 19 Mandatory BE Rehearsal
April 21-26 BE Spring Shows 
Saturday, April 25 BE Spring Shows 
Sunday, April 26 BE Spring Shows 
Friday, May 1 Recital Tickets Pre-Sale Starts
Saturday, May 2
Sunday, May 3 Cecchetti Tea
Saturday, May 9
Sunday, May 10 Mother's Day
Saturday, May 16 Recital Rehearsal BE Company Dancers - OCDF (tent)
Sunday, May 17 BE Company Dancers - Banquet
Saturday, May 23
Sunday, May 24
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day-Studio Closed
Saturday, May 30 Recital Rehearsal
Sunday, May 31 Last Day to purchase Pre-Sale Recital Tickets
Saturday, June 6 Recital Rehearsal BE Audition for Company 2025-2026
Sunday, June 7 Recital Rehearsal 
June 8-14 June Recital at CSULB
Monday, June 15 Dance HB Recital - HB Library
June 8-21 No Classes
Sunday, June 21 Father's Day
Monday, June 22 Summer Term Begins


